5STH ANNUAL ANCHORED

MINI BOAT PARADE SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 (open 4-9pm)

4:00-5:00

4:00-8:45

4:00

5:00-7:00

6:00-8:00

All Evening

Arrival of boats, fire apparatus
delivering their boats

Vote for your favorite boat(s)

Boat Launch Party with DJs Matt
& Taylor

Captain’s Lounge (for Captain’s, Yacht
Sponsors and Fishing Vessel Sponsors)

Pub Trivia

Coupons for freebies hidden all
around the Flood Zone & $1 off pint
night

FRIDAY, JULY 19 (open 12-10pm)

6:00-7:00

6:30-9:30

7:00

All Day

12:00-9:45

1:00-4:00
All Day
12:00-3:15
3:15

4:00
~4:15

DUNK BOOTH Mayor Dunk Off &
Music with DJs Matt & Taylor

Live Music on The Flood Stage
with Dirty Baskets

Captain Recognition

Coupons for freebies hidden all
around the Flood Zone

Vote for your favorite boat(s)

THURSDAY, JULY 18 (open 4-9pm)

4:00-8:45

5:30-8:00

6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30

All Evening

Vote for your favorite boat(s)
DUNK BOOTH with Firefighters &
Music with DJs Matt & Taylor

Boat Parade Paint Night Fundraiser
with Cre8 It (Text 443-605-5798)

Corn hole tournament

Coupons for freebies hidden all
around the Flood Zone & $1 off pint
night

SATURDAY, JULY 20 (open 12-10pm)

2:00-6:00

6:00-9:00

All Day

12:00-9:45

DUNK BOOTH with Flood Zone &
Music with DJs Matt & Taylor

Live Music on The Flood Stage
with Hard Swimmin’ Fish

Coupons for freebies hidden all
around the Flood Zone

Vote for your favorite boat(s)

AL SUNDAY, July 21 (open 12-7pm)

Live Music on The Flood Stage with Marshall Stone

Coupons for freebies hidden all around the Flood Zone

Vote for your favorite boat(s)

VOTING ENDS!

FIRE TRUCKS ARRIVE | Bag Piper leads firefighters in for announcement of winners

WINNERS ANNOUNCED immediately following arrival of fire fighters

Tentative Schedule - Subject to Change
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