5TH ANNUAL ANCHORED MINI BOAT PARADE SCHEDULE



WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 (open 4-9pm)		THURS	THURSDAY, JULY 18 (open 4-9pm)	
4:00-5:00	Arrival of boats, fire apparatus delivering their boats	4:00-8:45	Vote for your favorite boat(s)	
4:00-8:45	Vote for your favorite boat(s)	5:30-8:00	DUNK BOOTH with Firefighters & Music with DJs Matt & Taylor	
4:00	Boat Launch Party with DJs Matt & Taylor	6:30-8:30	Boat Parade Paint Night Fundraiser with Cre8 It (Text 443-605-5798)	
5:00-7:00	Captain's Lounge (for Captain's, Yacht Sponsors and Fishing Vessel Sponsors)	6:30-8:30	Corn hole tournament	
6:00-8:00	Pub Trivia	All Evening	Coupons for freebies hidden all	
All Evening	Coupons for freebies hidden all around the Flood Zone & \$1 off pint night		around the Flood Zone & \$1 off pint night	
FRIDAY, JULY 19 (open 12-10pm)		SATURE	SATURDAY, JULY 20 (open 12-10pm)	

6:00-7:00	DUNK BOOTH Mayor Dunk Off & Music with DJs Matt & Taylor	2:00-6:00	DUNK BOOTH with Flood Zone & Music with DJs Matt & Taylor
6:30-9:30	Live Music on The Flood Stage with Dirty Baskets	6:00-9:00	Live Music on The Flood Stage with Hard Swimmin' Fish
7:00	Captain Recognition		
All Day	Coupons for freebies hidden all around the Flood Zone	All Day	Coupons for freebies hidden all around the Flood Zone
12:00-9:45	Vote for your favorite boat(s)	12:00-9:45	Vote for your favorite boat(s)



1:00-4:00 Live Music on The Flood Stage with Marshall Stone

- All Day Coupons for freebies hidden all around the Flood Zone
- 12:00-3:15 Vote for your favorite boat(s)
 - 3:15 VOTING ENDS!
 - 4:00 FIRE TRUCKS ARRIVE | Bag Piper leads firefighters in for announcement of winners
 - ~4:15 WINNERS ANNOUNCED immediately following arrival of fire fighters

Tentative Schedule - Subject to Change

Flood Zone Marketplace & Brewery

50 N. Main St (P.O. Box 310) | Union Bridge, MD 21791 | www.floodzonebrewery.com